
 
                                                     3320 SUNRISE AVE. STE 108 * LAS VEGAS NV 89101 *(702) 307-1710 
 

PRESS RELEASE   
 
 FOR PRE-REGISTRATION AND DIRECTIONS, PLEASE CALL: (702) 307-1710 

 

FIRST-TIME HOMEBUYER EDUCATION  
 

First Time Homebuyer Classes available for prospective homebuyers only 
 

A Housing Education Certificate will be awarded to participants upon completion of the Homebuyer Education session(s).  
This certificate is required by most lenders, Down Payment assistance and the “Affordable Homebuyer Program”. 

 

No Loan Officers or Real Estate Agents except for guest speakers 
 

ENGLISH VERSION SPANISH VERSION 
Wednesday, September 8, 2010 (Session 1)     

5:30 PM to 9:00 PM   
Saturday, September 11, 2010 

8:30 AM to 4:30 PM 
 Thursday, September 9, 2010 (Session 2) 

5:30 PM to 9:00 PM 
 

Tuesday, October 5, 2010 (Session 1) 
5:30 PM to 9:00 PM  

Saturday, October 9, 2010 
8:30 AM to 4:30 PM 

Wednesday, October 6, 2010 (Session 2) 
5:30 PM to 9:00 PM  

  

Wednesday, November 3, 2010 (Session 1) 
5:30 PM to 9:00 PM 

Saturday, November 6, 2010 
8:30 AM to 4:30 PM 

Thursday, November 4, 2010 (Session 2) 
5:30 PM to 9:00 PM 

 
 

Wednesday, December 1, 2010 (Session 1) 
5:30 PM to 9:00 PM 

Saturday, December 4, 2010 
8:30 AM to 4:30 PM 

Thursday, December 2, 2010 (Session 2) 
5:30 PM to 9:00 PM 

 

 
 “FORECLOSURE PREVENTION” WORKSHOPS 

                                                             THERE IS HELP AVAILABLE!!! 
Learn about your options regarding mortgage foreclosure and how you 

may be able to avoid losing your home. 
 

ENGLISH VERSION SPANISH VERSION 
Tuesday, September 21, 2010 

5:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
Wednesday, September 22, 2010 

5:30 PM to 8:30 PM   
Tuesday, October 19, 2010 

5:30PM to 8:30PM 
Wednesday, October 20, 2010 

5:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
Tuesday, November 16, 2010 

5:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
Wednesday, November 17, 2010 

5:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
Tuesday, December 14, 2010 

5:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
Wednesday, December 15, 2010 

5:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
                                             
                                               


